TESTING AND 

COMMISSIONINGINCLU

DING THREE (03) 

YEARS 

COMPREHENSIVE 

OPERATION & 

MAINTENANCE OF 100 

MW (AC) SOLAR 

POWER PROJECT AT 

GSECLS RE PARK AT 

KHAVDA (GSECL 

STAGE-3) GUJARAT.” 

₹ 134.45  

Crores 

₹ 25000/- + 18% GST = ₹ 29,500 (Rupees Twenty 

Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only)Payable  by  

Demand  Draft  (D.D.)  /  Pay Order  /  Banker’s  Cheque  

(Subject  to  realization),  in  favour Of  Bridge  &  Roof  

Co.  (I)  Ltd.  And  Payable  at  Kolkata,  West Bengal 

Shall Be Submitted alongwith The Bid Documents. (No